
Recurve Dame Cadet
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 10C LETE Laura ACB 315007 RDC 40cm 247 3 10 246 5 12 493 8 22

Recurve Dame Débutante
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 10mS1 "10" "9" 10mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 15B VAN HEUVERSWYN MailysTAB 704058 RDD 80cm 269 7 15 272 10 14 541 17 29

2 11A JACQUIEZ M-Claude BEA 303008 RDD 60cm 186 2 5 188 1 6 374 3 11

Recurve Dame 1
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 4B ROBIN Amandine FR 420512D RD1 TRI 202 4 5 203 1 5 405 5 10

Recurve Dame 2
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 15C THIROT Wivine ABA 255022 RD2 40cm 239 4 6 193 2 6 432 6 12

2 8C DELAERE Catherine BEA 303007 RD2 40cm 158 0 2 172 1 6 330 1 8

3 12A HANON Pascale ABT 313001 RD2 40cm 173 1 3 151 1 2 324 2 5

Recurve Dame Master
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 2A PAULUS Dominique CEN 306004 RDM TRI 251 6 6 227 3 9 478 9 15

2 9C CORNU Linda SSC 316004 RDM TRI 218 2 5 210 2 4 428 4 9

Recurve Brevet Viseur Benjamin
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 10mS1 "10" "9" 10mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 21B DESISE Andy ECA 319015 RBVB 80cm 238 4 8 252 4 8 490 8 16

2 15A WOIT Thomas BTS 706009 RBVB 80cm 230 2 5 229 3 9 459 5 14

Recurve Brevet Viseur Cadet
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 15C BOUCHAT Antoine TAB 704051 RBC 80cm 272 8 16 278 14 12 550 22 28

Recurve Homme Débutant

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 14A MARY Laurent BTS 706005 RHD 60cm 232 1 6 243 5 7 475 6 13

2 18C PETRISOT GuillaumeFAC 312049 RHD 60cm 230 4 5 226 1 6 456 5 11

3 11B GREMEZ Michel BEA 303004 RHD 60cm 85 0 1 99 0 2 184 0 3

Recurve Homme Benjamin

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 19A VIRGO Quentin FAC 312021 RHB 60cm 247 4 11 243 5 6 490 9 17

2 17C RABET Florentin LAB 309012 RHB 60cm 222 3 6 243 5 7 465 8 13

3 18B COMINARDI Benito LEF 320014 RHB 60cm 213 1 3 220 1 9 433 2 12

4 20C BOUTTIAU Patrick ECA 319023 RHB 60cm 212 4 4 176 3 1 388 7 5

5 17A DAIX Alan ECA 319033 RHB 60cm 188 3 1 185 0 1 373 3 2

Recurve Homme Cadet

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 15B DUTERNE Damien LAB 309014 RHC 40cm 239 5 10 253 6 10 492 11 20

2 14B DEVOUGE Robin LAB 309026 RHC 40cm 247 4 10 243 5 10 490 9 20

3 15A VANHASSEL Jason ECA 319050 RHC 40cm 250 8 6 225 4 5 475 12 11

4 16C DEJONCHEERE StéphaneFR 677257x RHC 40cm 225 3 3 235 3 7 460 6 10

Recurve Homme Junior
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 4B LETOR Guillaume ACB 315008 RHJ TRI 271 11 12 258 8 15 529 19 27

2 16B MICHAUX Nolwenn BEA 303010 RHJ 40cm 167 1 2 151 1 4 318 2 6

Recurve Homme 1
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 2B PEREMANS Manuel SSC 316008 RH1 TRI 279 14 12 270 10 13 549 24 25

2 3C BEKAERT Jonathan FAC 312050 RH1 TRI 268 11 8 253 2 12 521 13 20

3 10A VALESINI Kévin ECA 319037 RH1 TRI 228 5 6 229 3 7 457 8 13

4 16A DAIX Garry ECA 319036 RH1 40cm 204 2 4 199 1 4 403 3 8

5 9B LATTEUR ChristopherACB 315006 RH1 40cm 195 1 2 194 1 4 389 2 6

Recurve Homme 2

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 8A PIQUET J-Michel ECA 319002 RH2 TRI 291 21 9 279 13 15 570 34 24

2 2C AUTEM Alain ECA 319014 RH2 TRI 282 15 12 282 15 12 564 30 24

3 10B DELTOUR Gérald LAB 309003 RH2 TRI 266 7 13 278 13 12 544 20 25

4 12B DEMONT Eric LAB 309015 RH2 40cm 247 9 7 258 5 13 505 14 20

5 5B DEJONCHEERE GéraldFR 677255x RH2 TRI 253 8 11 247 9 10 500 17 21

6 13A BOCART Xavier FAC 312006 RH2 40cm 225 3 7 226 4 7 451 7 14

7 14C STRUBBE Benny ABA 255021 RH2 40cm 218 1 7 220 1 11 438 2 18

Les Francs Archers de Chimay 



Recurve Homme Master

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 1B GRIFASI François CAB 705052 RHM 40cm 255 8 10 275 13 10 530 21 20

2 1B DECUYPER Jean SAG 314002 RHM TRI 255 5 10 252 8 7 507 13 17

3 8A HENNEBERT Claude BEA 303002 RHM 40cm 233 4 10 233 4 10 466 8 20

4 8B SCULIER André PAC 311013 RHM 40cm 224 4 5 226 3 6 450 7 11

5 9A DEGRAVE Philippe CEN 306064 RHM 40cm 237 2 9 207 1 5 444 3 14

Recurve Homme Vétéran

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 7C GESSA Stéfano FAC 312002 RHV TRI 263 7 15 265 8 12 528 15 27

Compound Brevet Cadet

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 17B EVLAR Marc LEF 320017 CBC 60cm 239 1 13 261 7 14 500 8 27

Compound Dame Cadet

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 2B VERDIN Elke FAC 312020 CDC TRI 273 6 21 277 11 15 550 17 36

Compound Dame 2

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 13B DEMONT Véronique LAB 309017 CD2 40cm 250 3 17 247 1 15 497 4 32

2 11C HULIN Françoise LEF 320002 CD2 TRI 231 0 18 251 2 12 482 2 30

Compound Dame Master

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 4A COSSE Lucette ACF 610049 CDM TRI 253 4 12 257 4 14 510 8 26

Compound Dame Vétéran

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 10B WILMOTTE Nicole TAB 704007 CDV 40cm 256 0 21 253 3 17 509 3 38

Compound Homme Benjamin

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 14C CARPENT Dylan MSP 702015 CHB 60cm 258 4 13 228 2 13 486 6 26

Compound Homme Cadet

Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 3B SCARCERIAUX BaptisteFAC 312019 CHC TRI 278 9 20 278 9 20 556 18 40

2 6B SCARCERIAUX BaptisteFAC 312019 CHC TRI 262 10 14 286 16 14 548 26 28

3 3A HENRY Arnaud CEN 306055 CHC TRI 268 6 17 259 4 15 527 10 32

4 9B OUAFIK Maxence LAB 309019 CHC TRI 77 0 4 80 0 2 157 0 6

Compound Homme Junior
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 7B VERHOEVEN SébastienGSR 203047 CHJ TRI 285 16 13 273 6 22 558 22 35

2 10C DELVIGNE Silviu LEF 320006 CHJ TRI 270 5 20 260 3 17 530 8 37

3 11A COLIN David ABA 255026 CHJ TRI 259 3 17 262 4 17 521 7 34

Compound Homme 1
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 1C MINART Jérôme FAC 312032 CH1 TRI 276 10 17 260 7 17 536 17 34

2 1A BEKAERT Romuald FAC 312046 CH1 TRI 265 2 23 271 6 19 536 8 42

3 2A VAN TRICHTVELDT DenisECA 319053 CH1 TRI 268 2 25 265 7 20 533 9 45

4 7C JELU Sandy FR 314216P CH1 TRI 255 5 17 222 1 10 477 6 27

Compound Homme 2
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 8B DEVAUX Olivier LAB 309008 CH2 TRI 291 21 9 290 20 10 581 41 19

2 6A DE RYCKERE Eric ECA 319005 CH2 TRI 285 15 15 286 16 14 571 31 29

3 1A WOIT Frédéric BTS 706028 CH2 TRI 280 11 18 281 11 19 561 22 37

4 3C HEERLEIN Patrique ACB 315017 CH2 TRI 281 11 19 280 10 20 561 21 39

5 5C THOMASSIN Charles ACB 315009 CH2 TRI 279 9 21 278 9 20 557 18 41

6 3A D'HONT Jean-Pol ECA 319009 CH2 TRI 273 7 19 277 7 23 550 14 42

7 7B DEBROUX J.-FrançoisTAB 704014 CH2 TRI 279 10 19 264 2 22 543 12 41

8 5B BAUWIN Pascal ACB 315013 CH2 TRI 277 7 23 266 3 20 543 10 43

9 7A BOUCHAT Vincent TAB 704011 CH2 TRI 265 3 11 254 4 17 519 7 28

10 5A MAERTENS DominiqueECA 319021 CH2 TRI 237 2 15 237 2 15 474 4 30

11 9C DELVIGNE DominiqueLEF 320007 CH2 TRI 231 5 7 235 3 12 466 8 19

12 13C FRANCOTTE VincentBEA 303014 CH2 40cm 215 0 9 224 1 9 439 1 18

12 6C PERICAS Philippe FAC 3E+06 CH2 TRI 220 2 10 0 0 0 220 2 10

Compound Homme Master
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 4A DIPERDOMENICO TonyECA 319001 CHM TRI 285 15 15 279 9 21 564 24 36

2 5A MAQUET Gilbert MSP 610050 CHM TRI 280 10 20 283 13 17 563 23 37

3 6B MEES Bernard ACB 315042 CHM TRI 275 5 25 280 10 20 555 15 45

4 7A DAIX Raymond ECA 319024 CHM TRI 277 10 17 276 8 20 553 18 37

5 14A TOURNAY Jacques BEA 303015 CHM 40cm 261 3 19 263 4 18 524 7 37

6 10A DETIENNE J-Claude CEN 306001 CHM 40cm 254 2 16 239 2 12 493 4 28

Compound Homme Veteran
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 5C DE MAERE Pierre GAU 207061 CHV TRI 269 5 20 277 12 14 546 17 34



2 4C DAJKA Charles LAW 701019 CHV TRI 268 5 19 267 4 20 535 9 39

3 6A LAVAND'HOMME WillyBEA 303001 CHV TRI 260 4 17 273 8 18 533 12 35

4 6C SEMMELING Jean-EmileGAU 207033 CHV TRI 257 1 18 257 1 18 514 2 36

5 8C THIRY Claude BEA 303022 CHV TRI 246 6 12 251 3 13 497 9 25

Nu Recurve 2
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 20A MARCEL Eddy ACB 315012 NR2 60cm 247 3 11 242 4 8 489 7 19

2 12A VROMAN Christophe CAB 705042 NR2 60cm 195 3 2 200 2 6 395 5 8

Nu Recurve Master
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 13B VANDENBERGHE DanielCAB 705034 NRM 60cm 259 8 8 269 9 12 528 17 20

2 12C LUCAS André SSC 316006 NRM 60cm 255 8 12 248 5 14 503 13 26

3 13C SIMON Michel FBG 703024 NRM 60cm 211 3 6 192 5 4 403 8 10

Nu Recurve Vétéran Débutant
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 20B VIGNERON Claude LEF 320001 NRVD 60cm 156 1 6 118 1 1 274 2 7

Nu Recurve Vétéran
Cl. Cible Nom Club N° Ligue Catégorie Blason 18mS1 "10" "9" 18mS2 "10" "9" Total S1&S2 Total "10" Total "9"

1 12B COULON Christian CAB 705012 NRV 60cm 226 1 7 249 5 11 475 6 18

2 19B LAUNET Monique FR 702456p NRV 60cm 240 5 7 231 3 7 471 8 14



INTER-EQUIPE COMPOUND

1: ECA

DE RYCKERE Eric ECA 319005 CH2 TRI 285 15 15 286 16 14 571 31 29

DIPERDOMENICO TonyECA 319001 CHM TRI 285 15 15 279 9 21 564 24 36

DAIX Raymond ECA 319024 CHM TRI 277 10 17 276 8 20 553 18 37 1688 1er

2:  ACB

HEERLEIN Patrique ACB 315017 CH2 TRI 281 11 19 280 10 20 561 21 39

THOMASSIN Charles ACB 315009 CH2 TRI 279 9 21 278 9 20 557 18 41

MEES Bernard ACB 315042 CHM TRI 275 5 25 280 10 20 555 15 45 1673 2 °

3:  FAC

VERDIN Elke FAC 312020 CDC TRI 273 6 21 277 11 15 550 17 36

SCARCERIAUX BaptisteFAC 312019 CHC TRI 262 10 14 286 16 14 548 26 28

MINART Jérôme FAC 312032 CH1 TRI 276 10 17 260 7 17 536 17 34 1634 3°

3: TAB

DEBROUX J.-François TAB 704014 CH2 TRI 279 10 19 264 2 22 543 12 41

BOUCHAT Vincent TAB 704011 CH2 TRI 265 3 11 254 4 17 519 7 28

WILMOTTE Nicole TAB 704007 CDV 40cm 256 0 21 253 3 17 509 3 38 1571 4°

5: BEA

LAVAND'HOMME Willy BEA 303001 CHV TRI 260 4 17 273 8 18 533 12 35

TOURNAY Jacques BEA 303015 CHM 40cm 261 3 19 263 4 18 524 7 37

THIRY Claude BEA 303022 CHV TRI 246 6 12 251 3 13 497 9 25 1554 5°

6:  LEF

DELVIGNE Silviu LEF 320006 CHJ TRI 270 5 20 260 3 17 530 8 37

HULIN Françoise LEF 320002 CD2 TRI 231 0 18 251 2 12 482 2 30

DELVIGNE Dominique LEF 320007 CH2 TRI 231 5 7 235 3 12 466 8 19 1478 6°

7: LAB

DEVAUX Olivier LAB 309008 CH2 TRI 291 21 9 290 20 10 581 41 19

DEMONT Véronique LAB 309017 CD2 40cm 250 3 17 247 1 15 497 4 32

OUAFIK Maxence LAB 309019 CHC TRI 77 0 4 80 0 2 157 0 6 1235 7°



INTER-EQUIPE RECURVE

1:  ECA

PIQUET J-Michel ECA 319002 RH2 TRI 291 21 9 279 13 15 570 34 24

AUTEM Alain ECA 319014 RH2 TRI 282 15 12 282 15 12 564 30 24

VANHASSEL Jason ECA 319050 RHC 40cm 250 8 6 225 4 5 475 12 11 1609 1er

2:  LAB

DELTOUR Gérald LAB 309003 RH2 TRI 266 7 13 278 13 12 544 20 25

DEMONT Eric LAB 309015 RH2 40cm 247 9 7 258 5 13 505 14 20

DUTERNE Damien LAB 309014 RHC 40cm 239 5 10 253 6 10 492 11 20 1541 2°

3:  FAC

GESSA Stéfano FAC 312002 RHV TRI 263 7 15 265 8 12 528 15 27

BEKAERT Jonathan FAC 312050 RH1 TRI 268 11 8 253 2 12 521 13 20

VIRGO Quentin FAC 312021 RHB 60cm 247 4 11 243 5 6 490 9 17 1539 3°

4:  CAB

GRIFASI François CAB 705052 RHM 40cm 255 8 10 275 13 10 530 21 20

VANDENBERGHE DanielCAB 705034 NRM 60cm 259 8 8 269 9 12 528 17 20

COULON Christian CAB 705012 NRV 60cm 226 1 7 249 5 11 475 6 18 1533 4°

5:  SSC

PEREMANS Manuel SSC 316008 RH1 TRI 279 14 12 270 10 13 549 24 25

LUCAS André SSC 316006 NRM 60cm 255 8 12 248 5 14 503 13 26

CORNU Linda SSC 316004 RDM TRI 218 2 5 210 2 4 428 4 9 1480 5°

6: ACB

LETOR Guillaume ACB 315008 RHJ TRI 271 11 12 258 8 15 529 19 27

LETE Laura ACB 315007 RDC 40cm 247 3 10 246 5 12 493 8 22

LATTEUR Christopher ACB 315006 RH1 40cm 195 1 2 194 1 4 389 2 6 1411 6°

7: FR

DEJONCHEERE Gérald FR 677255x RH2 TRI 253 8 11 247 9 10 500 17 21

LAUNET Monique FR 420512D RD1 TRI 202 4 5 203 1 5 405 5 10

DEJONCHEERE StéphaneFR 677257x RHC 40cm 225 3 3 235 3 7 460 6 10 1365 7°

8: BEA

HENNEBERT Claude BEA 303002 RHM 40cm 233 4 10 233 4 10 466 8 20

JACQUIEZ M-Claude BEA 303008 RDD 60cm 186 2 5 188 1 6 374 3 11

DELAERE Catherine BEA 303007 RD2 40cm 158 0 2 172 1 6 330 1 8 1170 8°


